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Nome
BLINDADO
DANGARINO
INCRIVEL
4X4
SEM LIMITE
NARUTO
HIGHLANDER
ZICO
FOGUETE
PIKACHU
STRIKE
PENA BRANCA
POPO

TENENTE

Anilha
coelho
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena
arena

arena

TRINCA FERRO 22/12/2021
Torneio do Betdo 4 Feira

Dono
DAVISON
MARCO ANTONIO
ROBSON
MAX
JORGE
VITORIO
DUDU
LEONARDO CASTELANI
INIX
MARCIO
KAYKE
FABIO BRUXO
ANGELO
WANDERSON

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
TANGUA
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

10/15 min Pontos

0/152
0/143
0/125
0/125
0/105
0/99
0/94
0/94
0/87
0/83
0/83
0/79
0/74
0/68
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